Rank

©oO~NOOJOD~WNLE

B.Ed. CET Result - PUNJAB QUOTA (85%) : EX-SERVICEMAN/ EX-SERVICEMAN ( DEPENDENT ) (BC)

Roll No. /
App. No.
651382 / 2508052748
659696 / 2508050223
664292 / 2508062880
663669 / 2508064538
655579 / 2508065047
666257 / 2508061494
651794 / 2508065085
651647 / 2508057595
657582 / 2508052773
660882 / 2508052544
663561 / 2508065516
654800 / 2508051239
660951 / 2508057874
650042 / 2508065524
661118 / 2508057161
659020 / 2508052470
665976 / 2508065843
664468 / 2508065005
659094 / 2508060200
663225 / 2508065324

Joint B.Ed. Admissions (Punjab) - 2025
Panjab University, Chandigarh

Candidate Name

Jagpreet Singh
Sapna

Surjit Singh
Mahipal Singh
Sukhdeep Singh
Lakhi Ram
Vanshika

Nidhi

Mankiran Kaur
Navleen Kaur
Meenakshi Rani
Ankush Kamboj
Loveleen Kaur
Satish Kumar
Asha Kumari
Kajal

Poonam

Esha Kumari
Marry Khushboo
Amanpreet Kaur

DOB

13/04/1987
14/11/2004
14/05/1993
30/09/1997
15/10/1988
12/04/1989
20/04/2004
23/08/2004
25/06/2003
04/09/2003
25/08/2001
11/08/2000
15/02/2002
10/02/1993
01/02/2001
06/11/2004
23/11/1988
24/10/2003
08/08/2001
17/02/2004
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Entrance
Test Marks
114
92
91
92
89
85
84
81
78
80
77
74
73
72
63
63
61
54
53
47

Entrance Test
%age

76
61.3333
60.6667
61.3333
59.3333
56.6667
56

54

52
53.3333
51.3333
49.3333
48.6667
48

42

42
40.6667
36
35.3333
31.3333

Rural Wtg

%age

15
15
15
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Total %age

77.5
62.8333
62.1667
61.3333
59.3333
56.6667

56
54

53.5
53.3333
51.3333
49.3333
48.6667

48

43.5

42
40.6667
36
35.3333
32.8333
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